Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 3 Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 18:06 Rezultati Finale/Final
Zvanicni rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 29.96 Nikol Alikavazovic¢ PVKBDR Novi Sad (SRB) 15.03.2025
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 18 30.58 Aldemar Alikavazovi¢ MNE Sofija (BUL) 07.05.2017
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 16 32.69 Aldemar Alikavazovi¢ MNE Podgorica 02.07.2016
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 14 35.55 Dado Jaganjac PVKNIK  Niksi¢ 13.11.2022
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 12 40.92 Mladen burdevi¢ PVKBDR  Trebinje (BIH) 22.06.2024

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang

1. Luka Karadzi¢
Stefan Pupovic¢
Ali Corbo

Andrej Stojanoski
Pavle Cakalovski
Hamza Pita
DuSan Dapcevic¢
Aleksa Vlaovi¢

©NOORA~LON

G.R
04
04
06
94
10
09

05
09

NikSi¢, NK

Orka, BD

Sport Time, SA
Skopje, SK
Partizan BG
Sport Time, SA
Budvanska R, BD
Jadran, HN

Vreme Bodova

3045 618
30.90 592
31.68 549
3229 519
33.29 473
33.38 469
3423 435
35.21 400

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540
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